
Heat 1

Teams

1 Dock Staff Racing

2 Fire On The Water (RI)

3 CCCRI Row Models (RI)

Heat 1

Teams

1 Lenox Realty Group (RI)

2 CYPN Storm

3 New England Top Gun

Heat 1

Teams

1 Mystic Aquarium

2 Southeast Asian Dragon Boat Fed.

3 Won Fun Crew (RI)
3 9:24 AM

Rank Time

2 9:12 AM

Race Lane Start Time Rank Time

Flag 

Flag 

1 9:00 AM

Race Lane Start Time

Rhode Island Chinese 

Dragon Boat Races 2015

Race Lane Start Time Rank TimeFlag 

Captains meeting: 8:15am

Marshalling first race: 8:45am



Heat 1

Teams

1 Wellness Warriors Boston -

2 Ocean Spray Cranberry Cruisers

3 -

Heat 1

Teams

1 Narragansett Boat Club (RI)

2 United Dragons

3 Rhode Island Nakalath (RI)

Heat 1

Teams

1 Ocean State Dragon Boat Club

2 MAD

3 Steam Breathers (RI)

Heat 1

Teams

1 Pawtucket Couch Dragons (RI)

2 RIVA (RI)

3 22 Dumplings -(RI)
10:12 AM

Rank

6 10:00 AM

Flag 

Race Lane Start Time Rank Flag Time

7

5 9:48 AM

Race Lane Start Time

Rank Time

4 9:36 AM

Race Lane Start Time Rank Time

Flag 

Flag 

Time

Race Lane Start Time



Heat 2

Teams

1 New England Top Gun

2 Dock Staff Racing

3 Mystic Aquarium

Heat 2

Teams

1 CCCRI Row Models (RI)

2 Lenox Realty Group (RI)

3 Southeast Asian Dragon Boat Fed.

Heat 2

Teams

1 Fire On The Water (RI)

2 Won Fun Crew (RI)

3 CYPN Storm

Heat 2

Teams

1 RIVA (RI)

2 MAD

3 Narragansett Boat Club (RI)

Time

9 10:36 AM

Flag 

Race Lane Start Time Rank Flag Time

11 11:45 AM

Opening Ceremonies (no racing from 11h00 to 11h30)

Race Lane Start Time Rank Flag Time

10 10:48 AM

8 10:24 AM

Race Lane Start Time Rank

Race Lane Start Time Rank TimeFlag 



Heat 2

Teams

1 Ocean Spray Cranberry Cruisers

2 Pawtucket Couch Dragons (RI)

3 Ocean State Dragon Boat Club

Heat 2

Teams

1 Steam Breathers (RI)

2 Rhode Island Nakalath (RI)

3 United Dragons

BCS Final

Teams

1 22 Dumplings -(RI)

2 Wellness Warriors Boston -

3

Final G

Teams

1 20

2 19

3 -
15 1:30 PM

Rank Time

13 12:09 PM

Flag Race

Race Lane Start Time Rank Flag Time

12 11:57 AM

Lane Start Time

Race Lane TimeFlag Start Time Rank

ROSE CEREMONY 

LUNCH BREAK & Dumpling Eating Contest

Race Lane Start Time Rank Flag Time

14 12:21 PM



Final F

Teams

1 18

2 16

3 17

Final E

Teams

1 15

2 13

3 14

Final D

Teams

1 12

2 10

3 11

TimeFlag 

18 2:15 PM

Rank Time

17 2:00 PM

Race Lane Start Time Rank Time

Flag 

Flag 

16 1:45 PM

Race Lane Start Time

Race Lane Start Time Rank



Tiger Division (C)

Teams

1 9

2 7

3 8

Lion Division (B)

Teams

1 6

2 4

3 5

Dragon Division (A)

Teams

1 3

2 1

3 2

* Medal Ceremony *

Rank Time

21 3:00 PM

Flag 

20 2:45 PM

Race Lane Start Time

19 2:30 PM

Race Lane Start Time Rank Time

Flag 

Flag 

Race Lane Start Time Rank Time


